
BEER

CROISSANT

SNACK

MENU

FRENCH FRIES

POTATO WEDGES

CHICKEN BASKET

NUGGET

20

20

30

25

15

18

18

35

40

BINTANG

BINTANG CRYSTAL

PLAIN CROISSANT

CHOCOLATINE

ALMOND CROISANT
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COFFEE

NON COFFEE

STRAWBERRY JUICE

DRAGON FRUIT JUICE

WATERMELON JUICE

LIME JUICE 

ORANGE JUICE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

ROYAL EARL GREY TEA

TROPICAL MANGGO TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA 

HOT/ICE MATCHA

HOT/ICE CHOCOLATE

MINERAL WATER / SPARKLING

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

HOT/ICE CAPPUCINO 

HOT/ICE CAFE AMERICANO

HOT/ICE CAFE LATTE 

HOT/ICE VANILLA LATTE

HOT/ICE CARAMEL LATTE

ALMOD MILK

OAT MILK 

25

30

35

25/27

30/32

30/32

35/37

35/37

10

10

25

25

25

20

20

20

20

25

25

30/33

30/33

25/30


